
Company Website City
Furniture Fair https://furniture-fair.co.za/ Bloemfontein
Niche Design Studio https://www.nicheds.co.za/ Bloemfontein
Furniture Fair https://furniture-fair.co.za/ Bloemfontein
Creative Edge Bloemfontein
Duvenci Interiors Bloemfontein
KDV Architect N/A Bonnie Doon EL
Natalie Len Interiors https://leninteriors.co.za/ Breakwater Bay WC
Green Scene Interiors http://anienbell.co.za/ CT
OHB Construction https://ohbconstruction.co.za/ CT
Prodigious https://prodigious.co.za/ CT
INDLU LIVING https://www.indluliving.co.za/ CT
Atotheme https://atotheme.com/ CT
Yellow Thread https://www.yellow-thread.com/ CT
Good Wood Guys https://goodwoodguys.co.za/ CT
Maxim Lighting & Decor http://www.maximdecor.net/ CT
Bespoke https://www.bespokehome.co.za/ CT
Eleven Past https://www.elevenpast.co.za/ CT
AKDG CT
Anina Van Eeden Interiors www.facebook.com/aninavaneedeninteriors CT
ARRCC https://www.arrcc.com/ CT
Astrid Dodd Interior Design CT
AT Architecture + Design CT
Attik Design https://attik.co.za/ CT
Basalt Home https://www.basalt.co.za/ CT
Belinda Barnes Interiors CT
Bella Interiors https://bellainteriorshome.co.za/ CT
Block Plan Architects https://blockplan.co.za/ CT
Bomax Architects http://www.bomax.co.za/ CT
Bone Design Studio https://www.bonestudio.co.za/ CT
Cécile & Boyd Design Studio https://www.cecileandboyds.com/ CT
Changing Spaces https://www.changingspaces.uk/ CT
Chrome Interiors https://chromeinteriors.co.za/ CT
Co-Curate https://cocurate.co.za/ CT
Cori Quinton Interiors CT
Cori Quinton Interiors https://www.coriquintoninteriors.com/ CT
Curacion Interior https://www.instagram.com/curacion_interior/?hl=en CT
Design by Line CT
Design In A Box https://designinabox.co.za/ CT
EBONY https://ebonycurated.com/ CT
edin & eva https://www.edin-eva.com/ CT
Erasmus & Co. Architecture and Interior https://ninaerasmus.co.za/ CT
Etch Interiors https://etchinteriors.co.za/ CT
Fyn Lyn Studios CT
Grobler Architects https://groblerarchitects.co.za/ CT
HENDRE BLOEM INTERIOR DESIGN https://hendrebloem.com/ CT
Hexagon Design Studio https://hexagondesign.co.za/ CT
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House of Hewson Interior Design https://www.houseofhewson.co.za/ CT
House of Lime Interiors https://www.houseoflime.co.za/ CT
Icon Architects http://www.iconarchitects.co.za/ CT
In House Brand Architects https://inhouse.ws/ CT
Insite Design http://insitedesign.co.za/ CT
Interiors Etc https://interiorsetc.co.za/ CT
Janine Lazard Interiors http://www.janinelazard.com/ CT
Jennifer Rupert Interior Designer N/A CT
Juj Living https://jujliving.com/ CT
JULIA ING INTERIORS https://www.instagram.com/juliainginteriors/?hl=en CT
KM Wilson Architects https://www.kmwilson.co.za/ CT
Lacuna Spaces https://www.lacunaspaces.co.za/ CT
Landman Clift https://landmanclift.co.za/ CT
Lei Lester Design http://leilester.co.za/ CT
Loft I Love http://www.loftilove.co.za/ CT
Louise Wileman Architecture and Interior Design http://www.lwarch.co.za/ CT
Louw & Louw Architects http://louwarchitects.co.za/ CT
Lulu Maison Interiors https://www.lulumaisoninteriors.co.za/ CT
Lusso SA https://lusso.co.za/ CT
LVDS Interiors https://www.lydiavanderspuy.com/ CT
Maison Reyjeane Dezign Company https://maisonreyjeane.com/ CT
Makarios Home Creations https://www.instagram.com/makarios_home_creations/ CT
Marion Melfi Interiors https://www.marionmelfi-interiors.co.za/ CT
Mazel Interior Design https://mazelinteriors.com/ CT
MINC Interior Architecture https://www.minc.co.za/ CT
Mint Designer Renovations http://www.minthouse.co.za/ CT
Nic Tamlin Interior https://nictamlin.com/ CT
Nico Alberts Interiors https://nicoalberts.com/ CT
Nieuw https://www.nieuw.co.za/ CT
One Design and Development https://onedd.co.za/ CT
Onnah Interiors https://onnahdesign.co.za/ CT
Onyx Adjuvant N/A CT
Origin Interiors N/A CT
Platform Consulting https://www.pltform.co.za/ CT
Rumour Has It https://rumourhasit.co.za/ CT
Sara Interior N/A CT
Seed Design http://www.seeddesign.co.za/ CT
Simply Interior Design https://www.instagram.com/simply.interior.design/?hl=en CT
Skep Studio https://skep.co.za/ CT
Stefania Siniscalchi N/A CT
Studio A https://www.studioa.co.za/ CT
Studio HS http://www.studiohs.co.za/ CT
Studio Monochrome https://www.studiomonochrome.co.za/ CT
Studio N https://www.studio-n.co.za/ CT
STUDIO-N Interior Curation https://www.studio-n.co.za// CT
Studio-Ontwerp http://www.studio-ontwerp.com/ CT
STYLE https://www.instagram.com/fourielizbe/?hl=en CT
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The Home Studio https://thehomestudio.co.za/ CT
The Mood Collectives https://themoodcollectives.co.za/ CT
The Painted Door Design Company http://www.thepainteddoor.co.za/ CT
The Sourcing Lab https://www.thesourcinglab.co.za/ CT
VDHVDW Architects https://vdhdw.co.za/ CT
Veronica Lidchi Fine Rugs & Interiors https://www.veronicalidchi.co.za/ CT
VKDB Architecture Interior Design https://www.vkdb.co.za/ CT
Zarah Riley http://www.zarahriley.com/ CT
Fyfe & Boyce https://fyfeboyce.co.za/ CT & DBN
SO designs https://www.sodesigns.co.za/ CT & JHB
NT Design Studio https://www.instagram.com/nikhiltricam_studio/ DBN
Nichol Projects https://www.nicholprojects.com/ DBN
Grand Electrical Distributors http://grandelectrical.co.za/ DBN
Electra Distributors http://electrad.co.za/ DBN
Fade Architectural Lighting https://www.instagram.com/fade_architectural_lighting/?hl=en DBN
Lightco https://lightco.co.za/ DBN
Melonwoods Lighting https://melonwoods.co.za/ DBN
Inhabit Interior Design DBN
Interdeco DBN
All Things Interior https://www.instagram.com/allthingsinterior_sa/?hl=en DBN
Anne York Interiors https://anneyorkinteriors.co.za/ DBN
Arkus https://www.arkus.co.za/ DBN
Bennett Design http://bennettdesign.co.za/ DBN
Bloc Architects Pty Ltd https://bloc.archi/ DBN
Calla and Taia Interior Design http://www.callaandtaia.com/ DBN
Casa Interiors DBN
Claire Frost Interiors http://www.clairefrostinteriors.co.za/ DBN
Cobinlight https://www.cobinlight.com/ DBN
Colleen Pitchford Interiors https://fauxfinishes.co.za/ DBN
Common Architecture https://www.commonarchitecture.com/ DBN
Design Workshop SA https://www.designworkshop.co.za/ DBN
Dwell Interiors https://www.dwellinteriors.co.za/ DBN
Georgette Black https://www.georgetteblack.com/ DBN
Hector And Bailey http://www.hectorandbailey.com/ DBN
Karen Robert Interiors https://kri.co.za/ DBN
Ken Leiman Furniture https://www.kenleimanfurniture.co.za DBN
Kevin Boyd https://www.kevinboyd.co.za/ DBN
Kirsty Badenhorst Interiors https://www.kbinteriors.co.za/ DBN
KT Design https://www.instagram.com/sta.kate/?hl=en DBN
Kyne Lupini Interior Designer DBN
Lee Shelly Interiors https://www.instagram.com/leeshellyinteriors/?hl=en DBN
Lindley & Co https://www.lindleyandco.co.za/ DBN
Lisa Rorich Architects http://www.lisaroricharchitects.co.za/ DBN
On the Inside https://ontheinside.co.za/ DBN
Opus Design Studio https://www.opusdesign.co.za/ DBN
Pepper Green Interiors N/A DBN
Plum Perfect https://www.plumperfect.co.za/ DBN
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POP Design Studio https://www.popdesignstudio.co.za/ DBN
Portfolio Design and Decorating https://portfoliodesign.co.za/ DBN
PSN Interiors & Decorators N/A DBN
SDM Space Design https://www.instagram.com/sdmspacedesign/?hl=en DBN
Storehaus Design https://storehaus.co.za/ DBN
Style on Style N/A DBN
Taryn Flanagan Interiors https://www.tarynflanaganinteriors.co.za/ DBN
Taylord Interiors N/A DBN
Urban Create Design Interiors https://urbancreate.co.za/ DBN
Woodtrends https://woodtrends.co.za/ DBN
Juane Venter Architect N/A De Doorns WC
Style East https://styleast.co.za/ EL
Bespoke By Eddie Da Silva https://www.bespokebyeddiedasilva.co.za/ George
Nouveau Design https://nouveau-design.co.za/ George
Dare to Explore https://www.daretoexplore.co.za/ Heidelberg (Vaal)
Inca Interiors https://www.incainteriors.co.za/ Heidelberg (Vaal)
Rooom https://www.rooom.co.za/ Hermanus
High Tea with Elephants https://www.highteawithelephants.com/ Hoespruit
And Beyond South Africa https://www.andbeyond.com/ JHB
Exquisite Cuts http://exquisitecuts.co.za/ JHB
Beck Ernst http://beck-ernst.com/ JHB
Evolve Furniture & Fitout https://evolveoffice.co.za/ JHB
The Grand Living https://www.thegrandliving.co.za/ JHB
The Private House Company https://privatehouseco.co.za/ JHB
The Light Shed https://www.lightshed.co.za/ JHB
Earthview Lighting https://www.earthview.co.za/ JHB
Interior Design by Candice JHB
Fuego Lifestyle https://fuegolifestyle.com/ JHB
Design Store https://designstore.co.za/ JHB
Future Classics http://futureclassics.co.za/ JHB
IPS Global Procurement https://ipsgp.co.za/ JHB
Room for Change https://roomforchange.co.za/ JHB
Mode Design Studio https://modedesignstudio.com/ JHB
Ekhaya on Keyes https://ekhayaonkeyes.co.za/ JHB
Marble Prop https://marbleprop.co.za/ JHB
Tarloy Properties https://www.tarloy.co.za/ JHB
Revamp Rand http://www.revamprand.co.za/ JHB
Pro-Timber https://pro-timber.co.za/ JHB
Acre Studio https://acrestudio.co.za/ JHB
African Elegance JHB
Akara Design Studio https://www.akaradesignstudio.co.za/ JHB
Bella Bathrooms https://bellabathrooms.co.za/ JHB
Binne Interior Design https://binneinteriors.com/ JHB
Bronwen Barnes Interiors JHB
Cailin Wandrag Interior Design JHB
Chameleon Interior Architects https://www.chameleoninteriors.co.za/ JHB
Clare Chappel Interiors JHB
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Cocoa Bean Décor https://www.cocoabeaninteriors.co.za/ JHB
Contessa Creations https://www.instagram.com/p/CaxHBd2K4AU/?hl=en JHB
Cotton & Yarn Furniture http://www.cottonandyarn.co.za/ JHB
Create https://createco.co.za/ JHB
Da Rocha Interiors https://darocha.co.za/ JHB
Darkroom https://www.dark-room.co.za/ JHB
DecorHouzz Interiors https://www.decorhouzz.co.za/ JHB
Denzhe Interior Design http://denzheid.co.za/ JHB
Design CoLab https://designcolab.co.za/ JHB
Design Inline http://www.designinline.co.za/ JHB
Design Partnership Retail and Hospitality https://www.dp-group.com/ JHB
Designed by Debbie https://www.designedbydebbie.co.za/ JHB
Di Clemente Interiors http://www.dibi.co.za/ JHB
Divine Glow https://www.dglifestyle.co.za/ JHB
Emerald Black JHB
Flipswitch Interior Design https://flipswitchid.com/ JHB
FoxBrowne Creative Hospitality https://www.foxbrowne.com/ JHB
GDF Design Lab JHB
Generation Design https://www.generationdesign.co.za/ JHB
Grigio design studio https://www.instagram.com/grigioduo/ JHB
Head Interiors https://www.headinteriors.com/ JHB
Helen Heenan Interiors https://helenheenaninteriors.co.za/ JHB
Hello Charlie Interior Design Studio https://hellocharlie.co.za/ JHB
HK Studio https://www.hkstudio.co.za/ JHB
HM Interiors http://hminteriors.co.za/ JHB
Interiors For Change https://www.i4c.co.za/ JHB
Ipapatse Interiors https://www.ipapatse.com/ JHB
Jessica Boyer Interior Design https://www.instagram.com/jessicaboyerinteriors/ JHB
Joseph Avnon Interiors https://www.josephavnon.com/ JHB
Julie Peatling Interiors https://www.jpinteriors.co.za/ JHB
JvR architects http://www.jvrarchitects.co.za/ JHB
K2 Space Design https://k2spacedesign.com/ JHB
Karien Nel Architect https://www.instagram.com/karien.nel/?hl=en JHB
Kathryn Ponting Interiors N/A JHB
KCS Designs http://www.kcsdesigns.co.za/ JHB
L J Concepts and Design N/A JHB
Li-Chi Pan Studios https://lichipanstudios.com/ JHB
Living Divani https://livingdivani.co.za/ JHB
Lo-Ki Interiors https://www.loki-interiors.com/ JHB
Louise O Architects https://www.instagram.com/louise_o.architects/ JHB
Lucy Eaton Corder Consulting https://www.lucyeatoncorder.com/ JHB
Lukky Vonakki Design https://www.lukkyvonakkidesign.com/ JHB
Luxury Frontiers South Africa https://www.luxury-frontiers.com/ JHB
LVN Interiors https://lvninteriors.com/ JHB
Marion Orpen Interior Design https://www.marionorpendesign.com/ JHB
Meg Ralph Spaces https://www.megralphspaces.co.za/ JHB
Mezzanine https://www.mezzanineinteriors.co.za/ JHB
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MindSpace https://www.mind-space.co.za/ JHB
MOMOD https://momod.co.za/ JHB
Moss and Co https://mossandco.co.za/ JHB
Muse Home Styling N/A JHB
Palette Studio https://www.instagram.com/palette_sa/?hl=en JHB
Principia Design https://www.principiadesign.co.za/ JHB
Profurn Contracts https://www.profurncontracts.com/ JHB
Red Rabbit Interiors https://www.redrabbitinteriors.co.za/ JHB
Room Online https://www.facebook.com/Room-Online-147246105372787/ JHB
Salt and Light https://www.saltandlight.co.za/ JHB
Sarah Watermeyer Design https://www.sarahwatermeyerdesign.com/ JHB
Savile Row Tailored Environments https://savilerow.co.za/ JHB
Silvio Rech + Lesley Carstens https://www.instagram.com/silviorechlesleycarstens/?hl=en JHB
Sloane Interior Design https://www.instagram.com/sloanedesign/?hl=en JHB
Space Studio https://www.instagram.com/jacqui_at_spacestudio/ JHB
Studio 19 https://studio19.co/ JHB
Studio Amara N/A JHB
Studiobas http://www.studiobas.co.za/ JHB
Summers In Creation https://www.instagram.com/summersinc_interiors/ JHB
T D Interiors N/A JHB
Tessa Proudfoot & Associates https://www.tessaproudfoot.co.za/ JHB
Tonic Design https://tonicdesign.co.za/ JHB
TSK Interiors https://www.tskinteriors.co.za/ JHB
Whitewall Interior Space Design https://www.whitewall.co.za/ JHB
Tetris Design and Build https://www.tetris-db.com/en/ JHB / International
Lightlab https://www.lightlab.co.za/ JHB/CT
Trend Group https://www.trendgroup.co.za/ JHB/CT/DBN
Daffonchio + Associates Architects https://www.daffonchio.co.za/ JHB/CT/Milan
VSM Joinery http://vsmjoinery.com/ Knysna
Nowadays Interiors https://www.nowadaysinteriors.co.za/ Limpopo
Kate Wilson N/A London UK
Eddie Stemmet Bouers https://www.esbou.co.za/ Montagu WC
SaltHouse Design Mtunzini
Colab Architects https://www.facebook.com/CoLAB.Architects Nelspruit
Natasha Gemmell Interior Design & Project Management N/A Nelspruit
Inside Out Home Boutique https://www.instagram.com/insideouthb/?hl=en North Coast KZN
Esque Online https://esque.co.za/ North Coast KZN
AB Interior Studio https://www.instagram.com/abinteriorstudio/ North Coast KZN
Aliki Goss https://www.instagram.com/alikigoss_stylist/?hl=en North Coast KZN
Dandelion Designs https://www.instagram.com/dandeliondesignssa/?hl=en North Coast KZN
Hannah Interiors https://hannahinteriors.co.za/ North Coast KZN
Interior Edge https://interioredge.co.za/ North Coast KZN
Margaret Berichon Design https://www.bdesignstudio.co.za/ North Coast KZN
Michele Metior Interior Designs https://www.mmdesigns.co.za/ North Coast KZN
Michele Throssell Agencies http://michelethrossell.co.za/ North Coast KZN
Parc Architects https://www.parc-architects.com/ North Coast KZN
Studio Mitchell http://www.studiomitchell.co.za/ North Coast KZN
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https://www.lightlab.co.za/
https://www.trendgroup.co.za/
https://www.daffonchio.co.za/
http://vsmjoinery.com/
https://www.nowadaysinteriors.co.za/
https://www.esbou.co.za/
https://www.facebook.com/CoLAB.Architects
https://www.instagram.com/insideouthb/?hl=en
https://esque.co.za/
https://www.instagram.com/abinteriorstudio/
https://www.instagram.com/alikigoss_stylist/?hl=en
https://www.instagram.com/dandeliondesignssa/?hl=en
https://hannahinteriors.co.za/
https://interioredge.co.za/
https://www.bdesignstudio.co.za/
https://www.mmdesigns.co.za/
http://michelethrossell.co.za/
https://www.parc-architects.com/
http://www.studiomitchell.co.za/


Tasha Dane Interiors https://www.instagram.com/tashaleedane/?hl=en North Coast KZN
The Design Group https://thedesigngroupsa.com/ North Coast KZN
Vision by Milstead & Hayter https://www.visionbymilsteadandhayter.com/ North Coast KZN
Kari Mc Donagh Interiors N/A Nottingham Rd KZN
Sarza Store https://www.sarzastore.com/ NYC USA
Bare Africa Design Overberg District WC
MDA Architects https://mdaarchitects.co.za/ PE
MI Designs https://midesigns.co.za/ PE
Glow Lighting Design https://glowlighting.co.za/ Plettenberg Bay
H Kampman BK http://www.hkampman.co.za/ PTA
One Peter 2 Construction https://1peter2.co.za/ PTA
INKHAZI Projects http://www.inkhazi.co.za/ PTA
Adele VD Merwe Interior Design PTA
Alfies Atelier https://www.instagram.com/alfies_atelier/?hl=en PTA
Anakey Design Studio http://www.anakeydesignstudio.co.za/ PTA
ARCA Unlimited https://arcaunlimited.com/ PTA
Block Interiors https://www.blockinteriors.co.za/ PTA
Boogertman Interiors Turnkey https://boogertmanandpartners.com/ PTA
Cocochine Lighting and Interiors http://www.cocochine.co.za/ PTA
Full Circle Design https://www.fullcircledesign.co.za/ PTA
Hofman Architects https://www.hofman.co.za/ PTA
INAWE https://www.in-awe.co.za/ PTA
KONSEP Studio https://www.konsep.studio/ PTA
Lerato Tsimo Interior Designer PTA
Earthworld Architects https://www.ewarch.co.za/ PTA & CT
ZOUT interior & projects https://zout-interiors.co.za/ Struisbaai WC
Double Barrel https://doublebarrel.co.za/ Tzaneen
Larson Architects Upington NC
Afrideca Construction Construction Namibia (PTY) Ltd https://afrideca.com.na/ Windhoek

https://www.instagram.com/tashaleedane/?hl=en
https://thedesigngroupsa.com/
https://www.visionbymilsteadandhayter.com/
https://www.sarzastore.com/
https://mdaarchitects.co.za/
https://midesigns.co.za/
https://glowlighting.co.za/
http://www.hkampman.co.za/
https://1peter2.co.za/
http://www.inkhazi.co.za/
https://www.instagram.com/alfies_atelier/?hl=en
http://www.anakeydesignstudio.co.za/
https://arcaunlimited.com/
https://www.blockinteriors.co.za/
https://boogertmanandpartners.com/
http://www.cocochine.co.za/
https://www.fullcircledesign.co.za/
https://www.hofman.co.za/
https://www.in-awe.co.za/
https://www.konsep.studio/
https://www.ewarch.co.za/
https://zout-interiors.co.za/
https://doublebarrel.co.za/
https://afrideca.com.na/

